
Max. Belastung (in daN)
OBG050 200
OBG075 200
OBG100 200
OBG150 200
OBG200 200
OBG250 150
OBG300 150
OBG400 90

Referenz
 

mm
 

mm
 

mm
 

mm kg/stk Einheit
OBG050 64 55 0,100 12 STK
OBG075 64 80 0,130 12 STK
OBG100 64 105 0,140 12 STK
OBG150 64 155 0,190 12 STK
OBG200 64 205 0,220 12 STK
OBG250 64 255 0,270 12 STK
OBG300 64 305 0,310 6 STK
OBG400 64 405 0,390 6 STK

Zu befestigen mit Gewindestange TIM8 oder TIM10.

OBG
Aufhängebügel außenliegend mittig
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